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Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Last Chance Race 20.07.2019 16:00
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:57
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
5 16:11:44.329 1:59.527 56.837 1:02.690
(300) Noah Ludwig 6 16:13:46.052 2:01.723 57.566 1:04.157
1 16:03:42.702 1:00.573 7 16:15:49.471 2:03.419 58.508 1:04.911
2 16:05:35.879 1:53.177 52.854 1:00.323 8 16:17:51.883 2:02.412 58.512 1:03.900
3 16:07:28.722 52.620 1:00.223 9 16:19:53.363 2:01.480 56.880 1:04.600
4 16:09:22.289 1:53.567 53.227 1:00.340 10 16:21:54.693 2:01.330 57.517 1:03.813
5 16:11:17.935 1:55.646 54.736 1:00.910
6 16:13:13.975 1:56.040 54.459 1:01.581  (321) Pelle Tell
7 16:15:12.148 1:58.173 55.264 1:02.909 1 16:03:57.752 1:02.582
8 16:17:10.307 1:58.159 55.649 1:02.510 2 16:05:55.827 56.190 1:01.885
9 16:19:09.883 1:59.576 55.873 1:03.703 3 16:07:54.235 1:58.408 56.523 1:01.885
10 16:21:11.115 2:01.232 56.109 1:05.123 4 16:09:54.558 2:00.323 56.645 1:03.678
5 16:11:54.038 1:59.480 56.663 1:02.817
(67) Yago Martinez 6 16:13:54.681 2:00.643 56.794 1:03.849
1 16:03:44.764 1:00.174 7 16:15:53.846 1:59.165 56.428 1:02.737
2 16:05:38.036 1:53.272 53.847 59.425 8 16:17:53.182 1:59.336 55.674 1:03.662
3 16:07:31.123 53.738 59.349 9 16:19:54.518 2:01.336 57.879 1:03.457
4 16:09:26.715 1:55.592 54.842 1:00.750 10 16:21:55.167 2:00.649 57.880 1:02.769
5 16:11:23.310 1:56.595 55.409 1:01.186
6 16:13:21.554 1:58.244 56.510 1:01.734  (945) Pascal Jungmann
7 16:15:19.672 1:58.118 56.649 1:01.469 1 16:03:56.394 1:03.385
8 16:17:18.460 1:58.788 56.705 1:02.083 2 16:05:55.168 1:58.774 56.763 1:02.011
9 16:19:19.950 2:01.490 57.982 1:03.508 3 16:07:53.175 54.796 1:03.211
10 16:21:21.527 2:01.577 56.920 1:04.657 4 16:09:53.419 2:00.244 56.431 1:03.813
5 16:11:53.234 1:59.815 56.676 1:03.139
(73) Romain Delbrassinne 6 16:13:53.130 1:59.896 56.678 1:03.218
1 16:03:44.166 1:00.759 7 16:15:55.039 2:01.909 57.197 1:04.712
2 16:05:39.413 53.731 1:01.516 8 16:17:57.582 2:02.543 57.078 1:05.465
3 16:07:35.988 1:56.575 54.950 1:01.625 9 16:19:57.025 1:59.443 56.168 1:03.275
4 16:09:33.375 1:57.387 55.267 1:02.120 10 16:21:56.076 1:59.051 56.904 1:02.147
5 16:11:31.437 1:58.062 55.387 1:02.675
6 16:13:31.137 1:59.700 56.038 1:03.662  (776) Oliver Sczeponek
7 16:15:29.751 1:58.614 55.659 1:02.955 1 16:03:59.233 1:11.941
8 16:17:29.666 1:59.915 55.375 1:04.540 2 16:05:59.921 2:00.688 57.138 1:03.550
9 16:19:30.021 2:00.355 55.972 1:04.383 3 16:07:59.232 1:59.311 55.819 1:03.492
10 16:21:35.775 2:05.754 57.016 1:08.738 4 16:10:00.077 2:00.845 57.187 1:03.658
5 16:12:00.824 2:00.747 57.729 1:03.018
(191) Erlandas Mackonis 6 16:14:00.386 1:59.562 56.798 1:02.764
1 16:03:46.123 1:01.105 7 16:16:00.489 2:00.103 57.175 1:02.928
2 16:05:43.868 1:57.745 55.789 1:01.956 8 16:17:59.127 56.496 1:02.142
3 16:07:40.154 55.256 1:01.030 9 16:19:57.935 1:58.808 56.212 1:02.596
4 16:09:36.824 1:56.670 55.203 1:01.467 10 16:21:56.960 1:59.025 56.020 1:03.005
5 16:11:33.414 1:56.590 55.365 1:01.225
6 16:13:31.956 1:58.542 56.129 1:02.413  (244) Max Biilow
7 16:15:31.818 1:50.862 56.921 1:02.941 1 16:04:04.057 1:04.106
8 16:17:32.069 2:00.251 56.325 1:03.926 2 16:06:03.079 1:59.022 55.408 1:03.614
9 16:19:35.356 2:03.287 58.351 1:04.936 3 16:08:01.063 7.984 55.287 1:02.697
10 16:21:39.422 2:04.066 57.416 1:06.650 4 16:09:59.155 1:58.092 55.035 1:03.057
5 16:11:57.787 1:58.632 55.494 1:03.138
(472) Eric Jette 6 16:13:57.624 1:59.837 56.026 1:03.811
1 16:03:45.744 1.01.585 7 16:15:57.469 1:59.845 55.968 1:03.877
2 16:05:43.658 1:57.914 55.774 1:02.140 8 16:17:58.153 2:00.684 57.363 1:03.321
3 16:07:39.045 54.356 1:01.031 9 16:20:04.257 2:06.104 58.528 1:07.576
4 16:09:36.693 1:57.648 55.632 1:02.016 10 16:22:12.967 2:08.710 59.280 1:09.430
5 16:11:35.848 1:59.155 57.021 1:02.134
6 16:13:36.002 2:00.154 56.883 1:03.271  (427) Niklas Schneider
7 16:15:37.971 2:01.969 57.501 1:04.468 1 16:03:53.322 1:04.603
8 16:17:40.727 2:02.756 56.858 1:05.898 2 16:05:53.333 2:00.011 56.511 1:03.500
9 16:19:42.711 2:01.984 57.652 1:04.332 3 16:07:52.027 55.674 1:03.020
10 16:21:47.597 2:04.886 57.926 1:06.960 4 16:09:55.409 2:03.382 57.243 1:06.139
5 16:11:56.321 2:00.912 58.029 1:02.883
(500) Janik Schroter 6 16:13:59.661 2:03.340 58.192 1:05.148
1 16:03:47.773 1:02.801 7 16:16:03.688 2:04.027 57.634 1:06.393
2 16:05:45.838 1:58.065 55.671 1:02.394 8 16:18:07.423 2:03.735 57.788 1:05.947
3 16:07:42.980 55.425 1:01.717 9 16:20:13.456 2:06.033 58.672 1:07.361
4 16:09:44.802 2:01.822 56.178 1:05.644 10 16:22:18.986 2:05.530 58.481 1:07.049
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping S.Kirchhof: 7 ;\ Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
www.mylaps.com

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noack:

Printed: 20.07.2019 16:23:46

posted at:
Reg. Nr.: MX-34/19
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Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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Klasse 2 Youngster Cup Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Last Chance Race 20.07.2019 16:00
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:57
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $2Tm
(811) Malik Quint
1 16:04:03.857 1:04.345
2 16:06:05.160 2:01.303 57.210 1:04.093
3 16:08:05.787 56.739 1:03.888
4 16:10:09.994 2:04.207 57.668 1:06.539
5 16:12:12.992 2:02.998 58.025 1:04.973
6 16:14:15.936 2:02.944 57.972 1:04.972
7 16:16:19.841 2:03.905 57.862 1:06.043
8 16:18:24.680 2:04.839 57.234 1:07.605
9 16:20:31.674 2:06.994 58.635 1:08.359
10 16:22:38.260 2:06.586 58.692 1:07.894
(328) Theo Praun
1 16:03:59.384 1:07.959
2 16:06:08.369 1:01.247 1:07.738
3 16:08:17.570 2:09.201 1:01.176 1:08.025
4 16:10:28.040 2:10.470 1:01.145 1:09.325
5 16:12:39.723 2:11.683 1:02.045 1:09.638
6 16:14:52.298 2:12.575 1:03.878 1:08.697
7 16:17:03.931 2:11.633 1:01.986 1:09.647
8 16:19:17.269 2:13.338 1:00.912 1:12.426
9 16:21:27.154 2:09.885 1:00.606 1:09.279
(107) Mika Unruh
1 16:03:59.795 1:07.999
2 16:06:09.235 2:09.440 1:02.447 1:06.993
3 16:08:20.431 2:11.196 1:01.892 1:09.304
4 16:10:30.133 2:09.702 1:01.254 1:08.448
5 16:12:41.059 2:10.926 1:01.762 1:09.164
6 16:14:54.263 2:13.204 1:02.419 1:10.785
7 16:17:03.647 1:00.432 1:08.952
8 16:19:15.011 2:11.364 1:00.458 1:10.906
9 16:21:29.002 2:13.991 1:02.004 1:11.987
(216) Tobias Petersen
1 16:03:54.813 1:04.941
2 16:06:05.671 1:01.318 1:09.540
3 16:08:17.441 2:11.770 1:01.616 1:10.154
4 16:10:32.676 2:15.235 1:04.374 1:10.861
5 16:12:50.783 2:18.107 1:04.464 1:13.643
6 16:15:10.417 2:19.634 1:05.059 1:14.575
7 16:17:33.462 2:23.045 1:07.168 1:15.877
8 16:20:00.063 2:26.601 1:06.430 1:20.171
9 16:22:26.118 2:26.055 1:06.956 1:19.099
(747) Jonas Oerter
1 16:04:00.992 1:03.190
2 16:06:00.789 56.867 1:02.930
3 16:08:45.244 2:44.455 1:41.365 1:03.090
4 16:10:48.558 2:03.314 57.937 1:05.377
5 16:13:13.434 2:24.876 1:04.738 1:20.138
(703) Kenneth Wessler
1 16:03:48.673 1:01.778
2 16:05:48.016 55.197 1:04.146
3 16:07:48.990 2:00.974 55.984 1:04.990
4 16:10:16.934 2:27.944 1:14.485 1:13.459
(3) Lukas Diibner
1 16:04:19.010 1:02.257
2 16:06:18.859 55.290 1:04.559
3 16:08:33.469 2:14.610 57.535 1:17.075
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